~

1-72 x%g round head screw(10 required)
1-72 hex nut

5-40x "> model

front platform brace, L.H. I55

275 step bracket

\250 L.H. pilot brace

pelos v e 2-56 x | Ygmodel hex screw (4 required)

2-56 model hex nut (22 required)
/—2-56 x ¥ round head screw

& Aal
8-32 x | Y4 model hex screw(4 required) 30:6 e ':“ -
8-32 model hex nut (4 required)} \‘J © pilot step
pilot beam extension 278 \! | \ K~ H—= 5-40 x 1 %, flat head screw (8 required)
RN e
T
| lsl
'l I e e T
—
l TE$ b,
% Sl 2 H .
IS NS
| .
/ : L IN
| |5|— H] 86 coupler pocket
19} | 5% 6-32 model hex nut
| i\F 6-32 x | ¥& model hex screw(6 required)
front platform brace, R.H. 154 'd Hoy = 263 pilot beam back plate
= 2-56 x ¥, model hex screw (6 required)
pilot beam apron 2

1-72 x¥e round head screw
|-72 model hex nut

grab iron

6-32 x 1Y% model hex screw (4 roquiredr/
6-32 mode! hex nut (12 required)

[

Vi

1

0

v

2-56 x ¥4 model hex screw
2-56 model hex nut
pilot truck chain 274

6-32x g model hex screw(2 required)
6-32 model hex nut
249 R.H. pilot brace
294 flag holder
262 pilot beam

251 pilot beam bracket

5-40 x ¥ model hex screw (4 required)

5~ 40 model hex nut

-40 x Y model hex screw
-4-40 x ¥s round head screw

356 blower ring

357 exhaust nozzle

1-72 x % round head screw (4 required)
1=72 model hex nut

383 tool box

369 wood pilot




